
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

78 

80 

100 

8 

96 

916 

305 

18 

191 

183 

57 

248 

234 

92 

12 

355 

99 

196 

Name 

Harald Sundberg 

Lasse Krohn Hansen 

Vidar Moe 

Jesper Jeppesen 

Anders Valle 

Thorstein Walle 

Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Finn K Kristiansen 

Dag Schanke 

Lars Fredrik Aas 

Ronny Vold 

Kim Oug 

Tor Olav Foss Berg 

Stein-Ove Adriansen 

Olav Kalve 

Tom Almaas 

Marius Naume 

Frode Moe 

Best Tm 

1:35.173 

1:35.412 

1:35.769 

1:35.993 

1:36.017 

1:36.542 

1:36.647 

1:36.837 

1:37.460 

1:38.645 

1:39.202 

1:39.305 

1:39.472 

1:39.842 

1:41.299 

1:42.348 

1:44.425 

1:46.710 

Laps 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

9 

12 

11 

11 

9 

10 

11 

9 

12 

6 

10 

11 

3 

Diff 

0.239 

0.596 

0.820 

0.844 

1.369 

1.474 

1.664 

2.287 

3.472 

4.029 

4.132 

4.299 

4.669 

6.126 

7.175 

9.252 

11.537 

Best Speed 

141,960 

141,605 

141,077 

140,748 

140,713 

139,947 

139,795 

139,521 

138,629 

136,964 

136,195 

136,054 

135,825 

135,322 

133,375 

132,008 

129,383 

126,612 

In Lap 

5 

5 

6 

5 

9 

7 

11 

8 

10 

5 

9 

10 

8 

12 

4 

9 

11 

2 

Make/Model/Engine 

S1000RR 

GSXR 

Panigale 

1098s 

CBR1000RR 

GSX-R1000 

CBR1000RR 

ZX10R 

Cbr1000rr 

K7 

CBR 

CBR 1000 RR 

CBR1000RR 

Yamaha 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 13 degrees, dry track. 

Printed: 04.07.2015 13:27:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 

Qualifying 2 - Rookie 1000+Nasjonal 1000 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:05:07 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

04.07.2015 13:05 


